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About the food allergenic substances table

=This is created based on ingredients used in menu items

- @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

= Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain
traces of food allergens.

= This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
*There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your
understanding on this matter.

-Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.
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KEAMABIHEFEHRSNET DT, TEBLLEL,
Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
KEBEDLENAZ1—(TDONTIHERETEHVEDE TS,

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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A)=JLrka—k— Coffee 4 °
A)—JLrRa—kE—(Q) Coffee (G) 8 [ )
IRTLwY Espresso 4 [ ]
IRTLYY RyEF Espresso (D) 8 [ ]
IRTLyY av R"oF Espresso with Whipped Cream 73 [ ]
7v¥r—hk Espresso Macchiato 24 [ }
ay¥—/ Espresso Marocchino 92 [ ]
<ay*—/(G) Espresso Marocchino(G) 17 o
HhTF—/ Cappuccino 67 [ ]
HhTF—/(G) Cappuccino(G) 126 o
KEHTF—/ Matcha Cappuccino 56 [ ]
KEHTF—/(G) Matcha Cappuccino(G) 109 [ )
EHhF—/ Mochaccino 148 (] [ ]
EHF—/(G) Mochaccino(G) 284 (]
NhTF—I94—2REAL)L Cappuccino Vienna Style 154 [ ]
NTF—I94—2REAL)L(G) Cappuccino Vienna Style(G) 238 o
HRybk FzaL—+ Hot Chocolate 301 [ ] [ ]
HRyk FIaaL—KG) Hot Chocolate(G) 439 (]
wuk TSURALUDC1—X Blood Orange Juice(Hot) 107 [ ]
Rk TS5YRAL 2T L1—2R(G) 1Blood Orange Juice(Hot) (G) 177
Ryk LER—FK Lemonade (Hot) 51 [ )
HRyk LER—RG) Lemonade (Hot) (G) 94 [ )
FARIRTLYY Iced Espresso 8 [ ]
TARA—E— Iced Coffee 6 [ )
TARI—E—(G) Iced Coffee(G) 7 { ]
FARNTF—/ Iced Cappuccino 88 [ }
FARNTF—/(G) Iced Cappuccino(G) 106 [ ]
TFARKENTF—/ Iced Matcha Cappuccino 79 [ )
FARKENTF—/(Q) Iced Matcha Cappuccino (G) 95 [ ]
TARENF—/ Iced Mochaccino 193 (] [ }
TAREHNF—/(G) Iced Mochaccino (G) 221 [ J
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= This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
*There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your

understanding on this matter.

-Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.
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Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
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For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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About the food allergenic substances table

=This is created based on ingredients used in menu items

- @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

= Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain
traces of food allergens.
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FARNTF—I)94—2 R84 )L lced Cappuccino Vienna Style 160 ( ]
(7(;)(;(7]7’9’——/"74—‘/;(94)[4 Iced Cappuccino Vienna Style (G) 231
RybTa— Hot Tea 4
RybT1—(LEY) Hot Tea(Lemon) 5
RYbT4—(2IY) Hot Tea(Milk) 4 ([ ]
E—FT4— Peach Tea 288 [ ]
E—F74—(G) Peach Tea(G) 355
N—TF4—(HEI—JL&E'Y !Herbal tea (Chamomile & Honey
N 1 ]
) Apple)
TFARTA— Iced Tea 1 [ ]
TART4—(G) Iced Tea(G) 1 [ ]
TART4—(LEY) Iced Tea(Lemon) 3 [ }
TART4—(LEV)(G) Iced Tea(Lemon) (G) 3 [ ]
TARTA— (D) Iced Tea(Milk) 8 ([ ]
TART4—(2ILY)(G) Iced Tea(Milk) (G) 15
FARE—FT1— Peach Iced Tea 237 ([ ]
FARE—FT1—(Q) Peach Iced Tea(G) 305
ZIS—H1) 5t —B— 330ml Sparkling Water 330 ml 0 P
< Ferrarelle >
JL—F7)L—YyPa1—2R Grapefruit Juice 55
TL—TIN—YP21—R(G) Grapefruit Juice (G) 70
TSYRFA LTS 1—R Blood Orange Juice 70 [ ]
TSYRA LT 1—R(G) Blood Orange Juice (G) 89 ( ]
TSYRALUY &bz Blood Orange & Tonic 60 [ ]
TSYRALY &F=94(G) Blood Orange & Tonic(G) 76 ( ]
SFITLEY &NV Sicilian Lemon & Tonic 50 [ )
SFYTLEV &L= (G) Sicilian Lemon & Tonic(G) 64
TAR FaaL—+ Iced Chocolate Drink 301 (] [}
TAR F3aL—k(G) Iced Chocolate Drink (G) 400 ([ J
RILFz Ty £E2TS5Y Dolcespresso Mont Blanc 285 [ ]
FARRIWFTTILYY E2TS5Y llced Dolcespresso Mont Blanc 285 o
FARA)—IRATLYYJE—F llcedilly Espresso Limone 103 o
A)—IRTLYYYE—F illy Espresso Limone 133
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